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JunoSurrey.com The developer reserves the right to make modifications to the building design, specifications and floorplans as deemed necessary in their sole discretion. Prices are subject to change without notice. Renderings are artistic interpretations only, final building design 
may vary from what’s depicted. View studies are not guaranteed.  Buyer to verify any feature deemed important. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�erings may only be made with a Disclosure Statement. E.&O.E. Sales & Marketing by KEY Marketing.
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01
PLAN THC
3 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   1,294 SF
EXTERIOR:     123 SF

TOTAL:  1,417 SF

02
PLAN THA
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   911 SF
EXTERIOR:  114 SF

TOTAL:  1,025 SF

03
PLAN THB
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   986 SF
EXTERIOR:  130 SF

TOTAL:  1,116 SF

04
PLAN THD
3 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   1,158 SF
EXTERIOR:     124 SF

TOTAL:  1,282 SF



N

LE
V

EL
 3

JunoSurrey.com The developer reserves the right to make modifications to the building design, specifications and floorplans as deemed necessary in their sole discretion. Prices are subject to change without notice. Renderings are artistic interpretations only, final building design 
may vary from what’s depicted. View studies are not guaranteed.  Buyer to verify any feature deemed important. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�erings may only be made with a Disclosure Statement. E.&O.E. Sales & Marketing by KEY Marketing.
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06
PLAN E1
2 BEDROOM + DEN

INTERIOR:   859 SF
EXTERIOR:  173 SF

TOTAL:  1,032 SF

07
PLAN C2A
1 BEDROOM + DEN (A)

INTERIOR:   549 SF
EXTERIOR:    46 SF

TOTAL:  595 SF

08
PLAN C1
1 BEDROOM + DEN

INTERIOR:   567 SF
EXTERIOR:    43 SF

TOTAL:  610 SF

10
PLAN B2
1 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   505 SF
EXTERIOR:    70 SF

TOTAL:  575 SF

09
PLAN C1
1 BEDROOM + DEN

INTERIOR:   572 SF
EXTERIOR:    55 SF

TOTAL:  627 SF

11
PLAN B2
1 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   505 SF
EXTERIOR:    70 SF

TOTAL:  575 SF

12
PLAN B2A
1 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   502 SF
EXTERIOR:    73 SF

TOTAL:  575 SF

13
PLAN B5
1 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   539 SF
EXTERIOR:  122 SF

TOTAL:  661 SF

14
PLAN C3
JR. 2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   604 SF
EXTERIOR:    67 SF

TOTAL:  671 SF

15
PLAN F1
3 BEDROOM LOCK-OFF

INTERIOR:  1,200 SF
EXTERIOR:  888 SF

TOTAL:  2,088 SF

16
PLAN D2
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   751 SF
EXTERIOR:  342 SF

TOTAL:  1,093 SF

04
PLAN D1
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   725 SF
EXTERIOR:  224 SF

TOTAL:  949 SF

05
PLAN B6
1 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   578 SF
EXTERIOR:  295 SF

TOTAL:  873 SF

03
PLAN B2B
1 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   511 SF
EXTERIOR:  196 SF

TOTAL:  707 SF

02
PLAN B2C
1 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   540 SF
EXTERIOR:  220 SF

TOTAL:  760 SF

01
PLAN D6A
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   813 SF
EXTERIOR:  306 SF

TOTAL:  1,119 SF

18
PLAN C4
JR. 2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   624 SF
EXTERIOR:  227 SF

TOTAL:  851 SF

17
PLAN D3
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   778 SF
EXTERIOR:  816 SF

TOTAL:  1,594 SF
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JunoSurrey.com The developer reserves the right to make modifications to the building design, specifications and floorplans as deemed necessary in their sole discretion. Prices are subject to change without notice. Renderings are artistic interpretations only, final building design 
may vary from what’s depicted. View studies are not guaranteed.  Buyer to verify any feature deemed important. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�erings may only be made with a Disclosure Statement. E.&O.E. Sales & Marketing by KEY Marketing.
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07
PLAN E1
2 BEDROOM + DEN

INTERIOR:   859 SF
EXTERIOR:  182 SF

TOTAL:  1,041 SF

08
PLAN C2A
1 BEDROOM + DEN (A)

INTERIOR:   549 SF
EXTERIOR:    46 SF

TOTAL:  595 SF

09
PLAN C1
1 BEDROOM + DEN

INTERIOR:   568 SF
EXTERIOR:    42 SF

TOTAL:  610 SF

11
PLAN C1
1 BEDROOM + DEN

INTERIOR:   568 SF
EXTERIOR:    32 SF

TOTAL:  600 SF

10
PLAN C1
1 BEDROOM + DEN

INTERIOR:   568 SF
EXTERIOR:    32 SF

TOTAL:  600 SF

12
PLAN C2
1 BEDROOM + DEN (A)

INTERIOR:   566 SF
EXTERIOR:    32 SF

TOTAL:  598 SF

13
PLAN C1A
1 BEDROOM + DEN

INTERIOR:   563 SF
EXTERIOR:    32 SF

TOTAL:  595 SF

14
PLAN B5
1 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   541 SF
EXTERIOR:  115 SF

TOTAL:  656 SF

15
PLAN C3
JR. 2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   600 SF
EXTERIOR:    67 SF

TOTAL:  667 SF

16
PLAN F1
3 BEDROOM LOCK-OFF

INTERIOR:  1,204 SF
EXTERIOR:      39 SF

TOTAL:  1,243 SF

17
PLAN D2
2 BEDROOM 

INTERIOR:  751 SF
EXTERIOR: 116 SF

TOTAL:  867 SF

06
PLAN D5
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   803 SF
EXTERIOR:    39 SF

TOTAL:  842 SF

05
PLAN B1
1 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:  504 SF
EXTERIOR:   32 SF

TOTAL:  536 SF

04
PLAN C1B
1 BEDROOM + DEN

INTERIOR:   575 SF
EXTERIOR:    32 SF

TOTAL:  607 SF

03
PLAN C1B
1 BEDROOM + DEN

INTERIOR:   576 SF
EXTERIOR:    32 SF

TOTAL:  608 SF

02
PLAN C1C
1 BEDROOM + DEN

INTERIOR:   608 SF
EXTERIOR:    32 SF

TOTAL:  640 SF

01
PLAN D6A
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   813 SF
EXTERIOR:  130 SF

TOTAL:  943 SF

19
PLAN C4
JR. 2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   624 SF
EXTERIOR:  70 SF

TOTAL:  694 SF

18
PLAN D3
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   778 SF
EXTERIOR:  131 SF

TOTAL:  909 SF
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JunoSurrey.com The developer reserves the right to make modifications to the building design, specifications and floorplans as deemed necessary in their sole discretion. Prices are subject to change without notice. Renderings are artistic interpretations only, final building design 
may vary from what’s depicted. View studies are not guaranteed.  Buyer to verify any feature deemed important. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�erings may only be made with a Disclosure Statement. E.&O.E. Sales & Marketing by KEY Marketing.
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09
PLAN E1
2 BEDROOM + DEN

INTERIOR:   859 SF
EXTERIOR:  188 SF

TOTAL:  1,047 SF

10
PLAN C2A
1 BEDROOM + DEN (A)

INTERIOR:   549 SF
EXTERIOR:    46 SF

TOTAL:  595 SF

11
PLAN C1
1 BEDROOM + DEN

INTERIOR:   568 SF
EXTERIOR:    42 SF

TOTAL:  610 SF

13
PLAN C1
1 BEDROOM + DEN

INTERIOR:   568 SF
EXTERIOR:    53 SF

TOTAL:  621 SF

12
PLAN C1
1 BEDROOM + DEN

INTERIOR:   568 SF
EXTERIOR:    32 SF

TOTAL:  600 SF

14
PLAN C2
1 BEDROOM + DEN (A)

INTERIOR:   566 SF
EXTERIOR:    32 SF

TOTAL:  598 SF

15
PLAN C1A
1 BEDROOM + DEN

INTERIOR:   563 SF
EXTERIOR:    32 SF

TOTAL:  595 SF

16
PLAN B5
1 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   541 SF
EXTERIOR:  115 SF

TOTAL:  656 SF

17
PLAN C3
JR. 2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   600 SF
EXTERIOR:    67 SF

TOTAL:  667 SF

18
PLAN F1
3 BEDROOM LOCK-OFF

INTERIOR:  1,204 SF
EXTERIOR:      41 SF

TOTAL:  1,245 SF

19
PLAN D2
2 BEDROOM 

INTERIOR:  751 SF
EXTERIOR: 116 SF

TOTAL:  867 SF

08
PLAN D5
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   803 SF
EXTERIOR:    40 SF

TOTAL:  843 SF

07
PLAN B1
1 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:  504 SF
EXTERIOR:   32 SF

TOTAL:  536 SF

06
PLAN C1B
1 BEDROOM + DEN

INTERIOR:   575 SF
EXTERIOR:    52 SF

TOTAL:  627 SF

05
PLAN C1B
1 BEDROOM + DEN

INTERIOR:   576 SF
EXTERIOR:    32 SF

TOTAL:  608 SF

04
PLAN C1C
1 BEDROOM + DEN

INTERIOR:   608 SF
EXTERIOR:    53 SF

TOTAL:  661 SF

01
PLAN D6A
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   813 SF
EXTERIOR:  130 SF

TOTAL:  943 SF

21
PLAN C4
JR. 2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   624 SF
EXTERIOR:  70 SF

TOTAL:  694 SF

20
PLAN D3
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   778 SF
EXTERIOR:  131 SF

TOTAL:  909 SF
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JunoSurrey.com The developer reserves the right to make modifications to the building design, specifications and floorplans as deemed necessary in their sole discretion. Prices are subject to change without notice. Renderings are artistic interpretations only, final building design 
may vary from what’s depicted. View studies are not guaranteed.  Buyer to verify any feature deemed important. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�erings may only be made with a Disclosure Statement. E.&O.E. Sales & Marketing by KEY Marketing.
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09
PLAN E2
2 BEDROOM + DEN

INTERIOR:        837 SF
EXTERIOR:  75 - 95 SF

TOTAL:  912 - 932 SF

10
PLAN C2A
1 BEDROOM + DEN (A)

INTERIOR:          549 SF
EXTERIOR:    41 - 58 SF

TOTAL:  590 - 607 SF

11
PLAN C1
1 BEDROOM + DEN

INTERIOR:   568 SF
EXTERIOR:    32 SF

TOTAL:  600 SF

13
PLAN C1
1 BEDROOM + DEN

INTERIOR:  568 - 570 SF
EXTERIOR:            32 SF

TOTAL:  600 - 602 SF

12
PLAN C1
1 BEDROOM + DEN

INTERIOR: 567 - 568 SF
EXTERIOR:    32 - 53 SF

TOTAL:  600 - 620 SF

14
PLAN C2
1 BEDROOM + DEN (A)

INTERIOR:  566 - 567 SF
EXTERIOR:     32 - 54 SF

TOTAL:  599 - 620 SF

15
PLAN C1A
1 BEDROOM + DEN

INTERIOR:   563 - 564 SF
EXTERIOR:             32 SF

TOTAL:  595 - 596 SF

16
PLAN B5
1 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   541 SF
EXTERIOR:  115 SF

TOTAL:  656 SF

17
PLAN C3
JR. 2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   600 SF
EXTERIOR:    67 SF

TOTAL:  667 SF

18
PLAN F1
3 BEDROOM LOCK-OFF

INTERIOR:  1,202 - 1,204 SF
EXTERIOR:                 41 SF

TOTAL:  1,243 - 1,245 SF

19
PLAN D2
2 BEDROOM 

INTERIOR:  751 SF
EXTERIOR: 116 SF

TOTAL:  867 SF

08
PLAN D5
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:        803 SF
EXTERIOR:  39 - 61 SF

TOTAL:  842 - 864 SF

07
PLAN B1
1 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:        504 SF
EXTERIOR:  32 - 53 SF

TOTAL:  536 - 557 SF

06
PLAN C1B
1 BEDROOM + DEN

INTERIOR:   575 SF
EXTERIOR:    32 SF

TOTAL:  607 SF

05
PLAN C1B
1 BEDROOM + DEN

INTERIOR:        576 SF
EXTERIOR:  32 - 53 SF

TOTAL:  608 - 629 SF

04
PLAN C1C
1 BEDROOM + DEN

INTERIOR:   608 SF
EXTERIOR:    32 SF

TOTAL:  640 SF

01
PLAN D6A
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   803 SF
EXTERIOR:  130 SF

TOTAL:  933 SF

02
PLAN A1
STUDIO

INTERIOR:   374 SF
EXTERIOR:  147 SF

TOTAL:  521 SF

03
PLAN A1
STUDIO

INTERIOR:   383 SF
EXTERIOR:  71 SF

TOTAL:  454 SF

21
PLAN C4
JR. 2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   624 SF
EXTERIOR:  70 SF

TOTAL:  694 SF

20
PLAN D3
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   778 SF
EXTERIOR:  131 SF

TOTAL:  909 SF
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JunoSurrey.com The developer reserves the right to make modifications to the building design, specifications and floorplans as deemed necessary in their sole discretion. Prices are subject to change without notice. Renderings are artistic interpretations only, final building design 
may vary from what’s depicted. View studies are not guaranteed.  Buyer to verify any feature deemed important. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�erings may only be made with a Disclosure Statement. E.&O.E. Sales & Marketing by KEY Marketing.
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04
PLAN D6
2 BEDROOM 

INTERIOR:   817 SF
EXTERIOR:  121 SF

TOTAL:  938 SF

05
PLAN C3
JR. 2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   603 SF
EXTERIOR:    66 SF

TOTAL:  669 SF

06
PLAN F1
3 BEDROOM LOCK-OFF

INTERIOR:   1,201 SF
EXTERIOR:       39 SF

TOTAL:  1,240 SF

08
PLAN D3
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   778 SF
EXTERIOR:  131 SF

TOTAL:  909 SF

09
PLAN C4
JR. 2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   624 SF
EXTERIOR:     70 SF

TOTAL:  694 SF

01
PLAN D6A
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   804 SF
EXTERIOR:  130 SF

TOTAL:  934 SF

07
PLAN D2
2 BEDROOM 

INTERIOR:  756 SF
EXTERIOR: 116 SF

TOTAL:  872 SF

03
PLAN B3
1 BEDROOM 

INTERIOR:  498 SF
EXTERIOR: 187 SF

TOTAL:  685 SF

02
PLAN A1
STUDIO 

INTERIOR:  374 SF
EXTERIOR: 147 SF

TOTAL:  521 SF
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JunoSurrey.com The developer reserves the right to make modifications to the building design, specifications and floorplans as deemed necessary in their sole discretion. Prices are subject to change without notice. Renderings are artistic interpretations only, final building design 
may vary from what’s depicted. View studies are not guaranteed.  Buyer to verify any feature deemed important. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�erings may only be made with a Disclosure Statement. E.&O.E. Sales & Marketing by KEY Marketing.

HP

DW

F

W/D

K

Q

Q

HP W/D

DW

F

Q

K

P

MW

MW

DW

F

HP

W/D

Q

S

Q

W/D

HP

DW

F

Q

W/D
HP

DW

F

S

Q

Q

DW

F

W/D

HP

W/D

HP

Q

Q

DW

F

W/D

Q

Q

HP

DW

F

MW

MW

MW

MW
MW

MW

HPW/D
FDW

Q

MW

ELEVATOR LOBBY

DNUP

DN UP

ELEVATOR ELEVATORELEVATOR

EXIT STAIR EXIT STAIR

04
PLAN D6
2 BEDROOM 

INTERIOR:   817 SF
EXTERIOR:  121 SF

TOTAL:  938 SF

05
PLAN C3
JR. 2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   603 SF
EXTERIOR:    66 SF

TOTAL:  669 SF

06
PLAN F2
3 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   1,201 SF
EXTERIOR:       39 SF

TOTAL:  1,240 SF

08
PLAN D3
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   778 SF
EXTERIOR:  131 SF

TOTAL:  909 SF

09
PLAN C4
JR. 2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   624 SF
EXTERIOR:     70 SF

TOTAL:  694 SF

01
PLAN D6A
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   804 SF
EXTERIOR:  130 SF

TOTAL:  934 SF

07
PLAN D2
2 BEDROOM 

INTERIOR:  756 SF
EXTERIOR: 116 SF

TOTAL:  872 SF

03
PLAN B3
1 BEDROOM 

INTERIOR:  498 SF
EXTERIOR: 187 SF

TOTAL:  685 SF

02
PLAN A1
STUDIO 

INTERIOR:  374 SF
EXTERIOR: 147 SF

TOTAL:  521 SF
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JunoSurrey.com The developer reserves the right to make modifications to the building design, specifications and floorplans as deemed necessary in their sole discretion. Prices are subject to change without notice. Renderings are artistic interpretations only, final building design 
may vary from what’s depicted. View studies are not guaranteed.  Buyer to verify any feature deemed important. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�erings may only be made with a Disclosure Statement. E.&O.E. Sales & Marketing by KEY Marketing.
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04
PLAN D6
2 BEDROOM 

INTERIOR:   817 SF
EXTERIOR:  121 SF

TOTAL:  938 SF

05
PLAN C3
JR. 2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   603 SF
EXTERIOR:    66 SF

TOTAL:  669 SF

06
PLAN B7
1 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   790 SF
EXTERIOR:    39 SF

TOTAL:  829 SF

08
PLAN D3
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   778 SF
EXTERIOR:  131 SF

TOTAL:  909 SF

09
PLAN C4
JR. 2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   624 SF
EXTERIOR:     70 SF

TOTAL:  694 SF

01
PLAN D6A
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   804 SF
EXTERIOR:  130 SF

TOTAL:  934 SF

07
PLAN D2
2 BEDROOM 

INTERIOR:  756 SF
EXTERIOR: 116 SF

TOTAL:  872 SF

03
PLAN B3
1 BEDROOM 

INTERIOR:  498 SF
EXTERIOR: 187 SF

TOTAL:  685 SF

02
PLAN A1
STUDIO 

INTERIOR:  374 SF
EXTERIOR: 147 SF

TOTAL:  521 SF
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JunoSurrey.com The developer reserves the right to make modifications to the building design, specifications and floorplans as deemed necessary in their sole discretion. Prices are subject to change without notice. Renderings are artistic interpretations only, final building design 
may vary from what’s depicted. View studies are not guaranteed.  Buyer to verify any feature deemed important. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�erings may only be made with a Disclosure Statement. E.&O.E. Sales & Marketing by KEY Marketing.
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04
PLAN D6
2 BEDROOM 

INTERIOR:   817 SF
EXTERIOR:  121 SF

TOTAL:  938 SF

05
PLAN C3
JR. 2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   603 SF
EXTERIOR:    66 SF

TOTAL:  669 SF

06
PLAN D4
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   803 SF
EXTERIOR:  302 SF

TOTAL:  1,105 SF

09
PLAN D3
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   778 SF
EXTERIOR:  131 SF

TOTAL:  909 SF

10
PLAN C4
JR. 2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   624 SF
EXTERIOR:     70 SF

TOTAL:  694 SF

01
PLAN D6A
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   804 SF
EXTERIOR:  130 SF

TOTAL:  934 SF

08
PLAN B4
1 BEDROOM 

INTERIOR:  488 SF
EXTERIOR: 113 SF

TOTAL:  601 SF

07
PLAN A1A
STUDIO

INTERIOR:   382 SF
EXTERIOR:    79 SF

TOTAL:  461 SF

03
PLAN B3
1 BEDROOM 

INTERIOR:  498 SF
EXTERIOR: 187 SF

TOTAL:  685 SF

02
PLAN A1
STUDIO 

INTERIOR:  374 SF
EXTERIOR: 147 SF

TOTAL:  521 SF
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JunoSurrey.com The developer reserves the right to make modifications to the building design, specifications and floorplans as deemed necessary in their sole discretion. Prices are subject to change without notice. Renderings are artistic interpretations only, final building design 
may vary from what’s depicted. View studies are not guaranteed.  Buyer to verify any feature deemed important. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�erings may only be made with a Disclosure Statement. E.&O.E. Sales & Marketing by KEY Marketing.
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EXIT STAIR EXIT STAIR

04
PLAN D6
2 BEDROOM 

INTERIOR:   817 SF
EXTERIOR:  121 SF

TOTAL:  938 SF

05
PLAN C3
JR. 2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   603 SF
EXTERIOR:    70 SF

TOTAL:  673 SF

06
PLAN D4
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   803 SF
EXTERIOR:  132 SF

TOTAL:  935 SF

09
PLAN D3
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   778 SF
EXTERIOR:  131 SF

TOTAL:  909 SF

10
PLAN C4
JR. 2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   624 SF
EXTERIOR:     70 SF

TOTAL:  694 SF

01
PLAN D6A
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   804 SF
EXTERIOR:  130 SF

TOTAL:  934 SF

03
PLAN B3
1 BEDROOM 

INTERIOR:  498 SF
EXTERIOR: 187 SF

TOTAL:  685 SF

02
PLAN A1
STUDIO 

INTERIOR:  374 SF
EXTERIOR: 147 SF

TOTAL:  521 SF

08
PLAN B4
1 BEDROOM 

INTERIOR:  488 SF
EXTERIOR: 185 SF

TOTAL:  673 SF

07
PLAN A1A
STUDIO

INTERIOR:   382 SF
EXTERIOR:  151 SF

TOTAL:  533 SF
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JunoSurrey.com The developer reserves the right to make modifications to the building design, specifications and floorplans as deemed necessary in their sole discretion. Prices are subject to change without notice. Renderings are artistic interpretations only, final building design 
may vary from what’s depicted. View studies are not guaranteed.  Buyer to verify any feature deemed important. This is not an o�ering for sale. Any such o�erings may only be made with a Disclosure Statement. E.&O.E. Sales & Marketing by KEY Marketing.
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03
PLAN PH03
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   1,083 SF
EXTERIOR:     166 SF

TOTAL:  1,249 SF

06
PLAN PH06
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   1,081 SF
EXTERIOR:      166 SF

TOTAL:  1,247 SF

02
PLAN PH02
2 BEDROOM 

INTERIOR:   944 SF
EXTERIOR:  227 SF

TOTAL:  1,171 SF

01
PLAN PH01
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:  1,048 SF
EXTERIOR:    266 SF

TOTAL:  1,314 SF

04
PLAN PH04
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   943 SF
EXTERIOR:  234 SF

TOTAL:  1,177 SF

05
PLAN PH05
2 BEDROOM

INTERIOR:   1,048 SF
EXTERIOR:     268 SF

TOTAL:  1,316 SF




